essential for secreting various horomones, enzymes which actually drives our entire system.
Consider it as central electronic panel of automatic four wheeler which receives and gives
command contineously to and from to the engine to perform at the optimum level

Human body needs 114 ( One Hundred and Fourteen ) nutrients daily to function and perform
at the optimum level.  

MY TOP MOST SECRET

80 / 20 Rule

To lose weight, it's 80% about eating properly and 20% about doing the

right exercise. This makes clear that you can't simply lose weight by exercise